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Alfred Archery Club

Alfred Dramatists Bryan Farthing
Alfred Hockey
Alfred Ski and Snowboard Melissa Van Winkle

Alfred Technical Glass Club Matthew Hall
Alfred University Athletic Training
Alfred University Rescue Squad
Alfred Wrestling Entertainment
Alpha Helix Biology Club
Alpha Phi Omega R. Peter Baker
American Institute of Graphic Arts
American Marketing Association Todd Ford Bill Ward
American Society for Mechanical Engineers Karl Urban
Art Union Angus Powers
Astronomy Club Dave Toot
AU Dance Team
AU F.I.R.S.T. Robotics
AU Math Club
AU Pep Band
AU Science Fiction and Fantasy
AU Skateboard Division Greg Badger
AU Swing Society
AUTV Thomas Fleming Randy Gillette

Baseball Club
Brothers and Sisters in Christ Danielle Sandy Roger Gardner
Caribbean Student Association
Citizens for Humanity George Storm
Colleges Against Cancer Shannon Richmond
Creative Arts Therapy Club Gordon Atlas
Dancers Union Christine Carnegie
Debate Club
DISC Eric Walton
Drawn to Diversity
Extreme Gravity Racing
Fencing Club

Robyn Goodman
Forest People Office
Friday Night Live
Gamers Guild Brett Williams

Alfred Acapella Society acapella@alfred.edu Jarod Gagnon jcg6@alfred.edu Kim Calvert calvertk@alfred.edu
aac@alfred.edu Zach Block zb7@alfred.edu Mark Fugate fugate@alfred.edu

Alfred Dodgeball Association of Alfred (ADDA) adaa@alfred.edu Tim Pryun tlp2@alfred.edu Andy Eklund eklundag@alfred.edu
dramatists@alfred.edu bpf2@alfred.edu Stephen Crosby fcrosby@alfred.edu
auhockey@alfred.edu Jake Amoroso amorosjw@alfred.edu
alfredski@alfred.edu Al Garr arg2@alfred.edu vanwinkl@alfred.edu

Alfred Steppas steppas@alfred.edu Correy Lofton crl3@alfred.edu Raven Herndon herndor@alfredstate.edu 
glass@alfred.edu Anatoly Kishinevski ak13@alfred.edu hallmm@alfred.edu
auat@alfred.edu Devan Smith dts3@alfred.edu Kim Calvert calvertk@alfred.edu
aurs@alfred.edu Shawn Isaacs smi4@alfred.edu Pam Schu schup@alfred.edu
awewrestling@alfred.edu Phil Feitchner pff1@alfred.edu Dave Snyder snyderd@alfred.edu
bioclub@alfred.edu Ron Scheibel rjs6@alfred.edu Kathryn Kohel kohel@alfred.edu
alphaphi@alfred.edu Tara Ramsey tar3@alfred.edu rpeterbaker@yahoo.com 
aiga@alfred.edu Alida Masuck arm9@alfred.edu Michelle Lockwood lockwoodm@alfred.edu
auama@alfred.edu trf3@alfred.edu ward@alfred.edu
asme@alfred.edu keu1@alfred.edu Joe Rosiczhowski rosi@alfred.edu
artunion@alfred.edu Gianna Michael gcm1@alfred.edu anguspowers@alfred.edu
astronomy@alfred.edu Stephaine Aqunio sed8@alfred.edu tootgd@alfred.edu 
audanceteam@alfred.edu Cassandra Jablonski crj1@alfred.edu Chase Angier angierc@alfred.edu

Mirza Stigo ms7@alfred.edu Robert Holtzapple holtzapple@alfred.edu
Phan Le pl5@alfred.edu Joseph Petrillo petrillo@alfred.edu
Lauren Celentano lec5@alfred.edu Dave Snyder snyderd@alfred.edu

auscifi@alfred.edu Kevin Flynn kcf2@alfred.edu David Degraff degraff@alfred.edu
ausd@alfred.edu ghb1@alfred.edu William Contino williamcontino@yahoo.com 
auswing@alfred.edu Jarod Gagnon jcg6@alfred.edu Garrett McGown fmcgowan@alfred.edu
autv@alfred.edu trf2@alfred.edu gilletter@alfred.edu

BAKA! Alfred's Anime Club baka@alfred.edu Nicole Jongsma nmj1@alfred.edu David Degraff degraff@alfred.edu
baseball@alfred.edu Nate Kisselburgh nhk5@alfred.edu Andy Eklund eklundag@alfred.edu
dcs2@alfred.edu dcs2@alfred.edu
caribbean@alfred.edu Samantha Moore smm5@alfred.edu Dan Napolitano napolitano@alfred.edu

GJS5@alfred.edu
smr4@alfred.edu Mark McFadden mcfaddenm@alfred.edu

arg3@alfred.edu Amy Greenough arg3@alfred.edu atlas@alfred.edu
cmc7@alfred.edu Chase Angier angierc@alfred.edu

Erik Jezek ERJ1@alfred.edu
disc@alfred.edu ejw8@alfred.edu Garrett McGowan fmcgowan@alfred.edu

Jessica Cabrera jc2@alfred.edu Dan Napolitano napolitano@alfred.edu
Elizabeth Larsen eal5@alfred.edu Joe Rosiczhowski rosi@alfred.edu

fencing@alfred.edu Ann Hulbert-Brooks aeh2@alfred.edu Scott Misture misture@alfred.edu
Fiat Lux fiatlux@alfred.edu Silas Albrecht saa12@alfred.edu fgoodman@alfred.edu

forest@alfred.edu Andrew Ivovich agi1@alfred.edu Andy Eklund eklundag@alfred.edu
fnl@alfred.edu Jarod Gagnon jcg6@alfred.edu Garrett McGowan fmcgowan@alfred.edu
gamersguild@alfred.edu btw5@alfred.edu Joe Rosiczhowski rosi@alfred.edu
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German Club Sandra Singer
Golf Club
Green Alfred
Habitat for Humanity
Holy Byzantine Mission Amanda Charles
Institute for Management Accountants Danielle Sandy
Institute of Electrical & Electronic Engineers
Institute of Religion (LDS) Tara Little
International Students and Scholars Organization

Julian Carpenter Matthew Hall
LAN Club Mark Williams
Lyceum, The
Material Advantage Eric Walton
Materials Research Society
Medieval Club Cody Blazer Linda Mitchell
Middle Eastern Dancers Organization

Mock Trial / Law Club George Storm

Omicron Delta Kappa Bonnie McDermott Norm Pollard
Pacific Rim Organization Alex Hong
Phi Beta Lambda-Future Business Leaders Amanda Jones
Pirate Theater

Psi Chi Samantha Foster
Robot Club
Shades Charlotte Judd Liz Lawton
Society for Human Resource Management Jared Hyatt
Society of Women Engineers Matt Williams Alexis Clare
Spectrum Robyn Goodman

RJ Cook Robyn Goodman

STEP Union
Student Activities Board
Student Senate Laura Findlay
Students Acting for Equality Robert Stein
Taste Buds, The

WALF 89.7 Chad Harris
Women's Issues Coalition
WAAYO (Words Are All You Own - Slam Poets) Juliana Gray

augerman@alfred.edu Anna Diesslin ard9@alfred.edu fsinger@alfred.edu
golf@alfred.edu Justin Parietti jcp3@alfred.edu Licio Pennisi pennisi@alfred.edu

Andrew Ivovich agi1@alfred.edu David Hilfinger drh3@alfred.edu
habitat@alfred.edu Mike Elston mre1@alfred.edu Dave Snyder snyderd@alfred.edu
holybyzantine@alfred.edu Laura Vancott lrv1@alfred.edu charlesa@alfred.edu
ima@alfred.edu dcs2@alfred.edu Sharon Davidson fdavidson@alfred.edu
ieee@alfred.edu Fredrick Gertz ftg5@alfred.edu Jian Xin Tang ftang@alfred.edu 
ldsinstitute@alfred.edu tml1@alfred.edu Janine Little little@alfred.edu
isso44@alfred.edu Roman Lanin rl6@alfred.edu Vicky Westacott fcobb@alfred.edu

InterVarsity Christian Fellowship ivcf@alfred.edu T.J. Samuels tjs7@alfred.edu Sandra McGraw
Kanakadea Yearbook kanakadea@alfred.edu Alyssa Blitterdorf alb6@alfred.edu Dan Napolitano napolitano@alfred.edu
Keramos keramos@alfred.edu jrc2@alfred.edu hallmm@alfred.edu

lanc@alfred.edu mdw12@alfred.edu Frances Viggiani viggiani@alfred.edu
lyceum@alfred.edu Laura Vancott lrv1@alfred.edu Walter Schultze schulze@alfred.edu
matadvantage@alfred.edu ejw8@alfred.edu Alan Meier meier@alfred.edu
mrsalfred@alfred.edu Jake Amoroso amorosjw@alfred.edu Doreen Edwards dedwards@alfred.edu
cjb12@alfred.edu cjb12@alfred.edu fmitchell@alfred.edu
bellydance@alfred.edu Heather Gould-Sale hag2@alfred.edu D. Chase Angier angierc@alfred.edu

Millitant Illustrators Association (Comic Book) Justin Windman jmw8@alfred.edu Dan Napolitano napolitano@alfred.edu
GJS5@alfred.edu

Official Alfred Pitchnut League pitchnut@alfred.edu Trevor Larcheveque tjl1@alfred.edu Emily Hall-Lochmann eh2@alfred.edu
odk@alfred.edu bmm2@alfred.edu pollard@alfred.edu
pacificrim@alfred.edu hth1@alfred.edu D. Chase Angier angierc@alfred.edu
pbl@alfred.edu akj2@alfred.edu Frances Viggiani viggiani@alfred.edu
pirates@alfred.edu David Torrey dat13@alfred.edu Dan Napolitano napolitano@alfred.edu

Poder Latino poder@alfred.edu Craig Arno caa2@alfred.edu Ariana Huberman huberman@alfred.edu
psichi@alfred.edu sef3@alfred.edu Danielle Gange gagne@alfred.edu

Dan Ohart dlo1@alfred.edu Joe Rosiczhowski rosi@alfred.edu
shades@alfred.edu cmj2@alfred.edu lawtone@alfred.edu
shrm@alfred.edu jwh1@alfred.edu Frances Viggiani viggiani@alfred.edu
swe@alfred.edu mdw5@alfred.edu clare@alfred.edu
spectrum@alfred.edu Edgard Rivera-Valentin egr1@alfred.edu fgoodman@alfred.edu

Spectum co-President rjc17@alfred.edu fgoodman@alfred.edu
St. Jude Newman Club stjude@alfred.edu Mellie Lonnermann mml7@alfred.edu Bill Lacourse lacourse@alfred.edu

Adam Gemstl ajg4@alfred.edu Joe Rosiczhowski rosi@alfred.edu
sab@alfred.edu Lee Breck lab7@alfred.edu Dan Napolitano napolitano@alfred.edu
senate@alfred.edu lmf5@alfred.edu Tricia Debertolis debertpa@alfred.edu
safe@alfred.edu Stephaine Hankins snh1@alfred.edu rstein@alfred.edu
tb5@alfred.edu Yaqurry Ferrer yf2@alfred.edu Dan Napolitano napolitano@alfred.edu

Umoja umoja@alfred.edu Kellie Sue Henry kth1@alfred.edu Lou Lichtman flich@alfred.edu
walf@alfred.edu Ben Duffy bwd1@alfred.edu harriss@alfred.edu
wic@alfred.edu Catherine Arello cal5@alfred.edu Melisa Ryan ryanm@alfred.edu
waayo@alfred.edu Dionne Lee dtl1@alfred.edu gray@alfred.edu

WAAYO co-President Maribeth Burgo mab17@alfred.edu
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